You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
NR3012T220M(LMNR3012T220M) Details PDF
NR3012T220M(LMNR3012T220M)
Manufacturer Part Number: NR3012T220M(LMNR3012T220M)
Manufacturer/Brand: TAIYO
Part of Description: TAIYO 1kreel
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number NR3012T220M(LMNR3012T220M)
Manufacturer TAIYO
Description TAIYO 1kreel
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 900 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
NR3012T2R2M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.2A 96 MOHM
SMD
NR3012T2R2MN
TAIYO
TAIYO SMD
NR3012T2R2MC
DARFON
DARFON 3012
NR3012T330M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 33UH 330MA 1.236
OHM
NR3012T150M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 15UH 485MA 540
MOHM
NR3012T220MC
TAIYO
NR3012T220MC TAIYO
NR3012T220M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 22UH 420MA 756
MOHM
NR3012T1R0N
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 1UH 1.49A 60 MOHM
SMD
08055C332K4Z2A AB8029261 AERO4210HN1WM AN1105W-12-TR ASM3P2474AF-06OR
ATTINY26-16MU BA10339F-T2 C0603C102K5RACTU CC0805BRNPO9BN6R8 CCF1N10TTE-10A
CD74HCT4066E CD90-V7830-1ETR CPH3445-TL-E DDB6U205N12 DS1803Z-010+TR
EM78P459AM FAN4800IM FQB7N60TM GRM155R61C223KA01D ICE2A380P2
ISL6208CRZ LCA100LS LM78M18CT LT1004IS8-2.5 M36L0R7050T4ZAQF
MG300Q1US11 MJD32CTM MKP1J022203F00JSSD MP2234GJ-LF-Z MSCD120-16
NLV25T-330J-PFM NOSC476M006R0300 PI6C4911505-07LIEX PS21869-A RF05VA1SFHTR
RJK03J6DPA-00-J5A RKZ30-2KDP2Q SI3232-GQ STR55041 TF202-TE5
TLC0831CP TTW3C115N12LOF TV04A330J VI-264-CY VI-J20-EY
VI-J3Z-IZ VS-12CWQ04FNTRLHM3 XC6223H231MR-G XR16V2750IM-F ZXMN2A14FTC